Northside Out Chicago VBC
13U 2021-2022 Season Schedule

12/12/2021
01/08/2022
01/22/2022
02/05/2022
02/06/2022
02/13/2022
02/26/2022
03/05/2022
03/19/2022
03/20/2022
04/02/2022
04/23/2022

Top Flight

Chi City Cup

Windy City Power League (WCPL) #1
Windy City Power League (WCPL) #2
Windy City Power League (WCPL) #3
Chi City Cup

Windy City Power League (WCPL) #4
Chi City Cup

Windy City Power League (WCPL) #5
Windy City Power League (WCPL) #6
Windy City Power League (WCPL) #7
Windy City Power League (WCPL) #8

Top Flight - Elgin
Energy - Niles
TBD

TBD

TBD

Energy - Niles
TBD

Energy - Niles
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

*%*schedule subject to change. WCPL locations are determined based on final seeding

results




