## Northside Out Chicago VBC 13U 2021-2022 Season Schedule

Date	Tournament	Location
12/12/2021	Top Flight	Top Flight - Elgin
01/08/2022	Chi City Cup	Energy - Niles
01/22/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #1	TBD
02/05/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #2	TBD
02/06/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #3	TBD
02/13/2022	Chi City Cup	Energy - Niles
02/26/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #4	TBD
03/05/2022	Chi City Cup	Energy - Niles
03/19/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #5	TBD
03/20/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #6	TBD
04/02/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #7	TBD
04/23/2022	Windy City Power League (WCPL) #8	TBD

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>schedule subject to change. WCPL locations are determined based on final seeding results